
Date Day of Week Title of Event Location Time
9/11/2024 Wednesday MINK Law Day 2024 Overland Park Convention Center 2:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. CT
9/14/2024 Saturday 2024 WCC Law Fair San Francisco University of California Law San Francisco 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. PT
9/21/2024 Saturday Chicago LSAC Law School Forum Chicago Marriott Downtown Magnificent Mile 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. CT
9/25/2024 Wednesday University of South Carolina 2024 Law School Fair Carolina Coliseum 12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. ET
9/27/2024 Friday Atlanta LSAC Law School Forum Hyatt Regency Atlanta 12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. ET
9/28/2024 Saturday HBCU Pre-Law Summit and Law Expo Georgia State University College of Law 5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. ET
9/30/2024 Monday UW-Madison Law School Expo Union South | Varsity Hall 11:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. CT
10/1/2024 Tuesday University of Illinois 2024 Law School Fair Illini Union 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. CT
10/2/2024 Wednesday Indiana University Bloomington Law Day Indiana Memorial Union, Alumni Hall 11:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. CT
10/4/2024 Friday UNI Graduate & Professional School Fair Maucker Union Ballrooms 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. CT
10/5/2024 Saturday Los Angeles Law School Forum The Westin Bonaventure Hotel 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. PT
10/7/2024 Monday Law School Fair at the University of Minnesota University of Minnesota Coffman Student Union, Great Hall 12:00 p. m. - 3:00 p.m. CT
10/9/2024 Wednesday University of Michigan 2024 Law Day Michigan Union 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. ET 

10/17/2024 Thursday University of New Mexico 2024 Law School Fair Student Union, Grand Ballroom 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. MT 
10/18/2024 Friday New York LSAC Law School Forum New York Hilton Midtown 12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. ET
10/19/2024 Saturday New York LSAC Law School Forum New York Hilton Midtown 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. ET
10/20/2024 Sunday LatinoJustice PRLDEF Law Day St. John's University - Manhattan Campus 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. ET
10/22/2024 Tuesday 2024 Ohio State Law Fair Ohio Union Grand Ballroom 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. ET 
10/23/2024 Wednesday Miami University Law Day Fair Shriver Center 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. ET
10/22/2024 Tuesday The University of Utah Law School Expo Center Ballroom, A. Ray Olpin University Union 12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. MT
10/23/2024 Wednesday 2024 BYU Law Fair Wilkinson Center Ballroom 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. MT
10/24/2024 Thursday The University of Arizona Law School Expo Student Union Memorial Center, Grand Ballroom 12:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. MT
10/25/2024 Friday Arizona State University Law School Fair Memorial Union, Arizona &  Ventana Ballrooms 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. MT
10/26/2024 Saturday WCC Denver Law School Fair & Admissions Panel Ricketson Law Building, DU Sturm College of Law 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. MT
10/28/2024 Monday 2024 Annual Colorado Law Fair University Memorial Center (UMC) - Glenn Miller Ballroom 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. MT
10/29/2024 Tuesday UNLV Law Fair 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. MT
10/29/2024 Tuesday UT Dallas Law School Fair Davidson-Gundy Alumni Center 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. CT
10/30/2024 Wednesday University of Nevada, Reno Law School Fair Joe Crowley Student Union 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. MT
10/30/2024 Wednesday University of Oklahoma Law Fair Oklahoma Memorial Union, Molly Shi Boren Ballroom 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. CT
10/31/2024 Thursday Boise State University Law School Fair Jordan ABC Ballroom, Student Union Building 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. MT

11/1/2024 Friday University of Oregon Law School Fair University of Oregon School of Law (Knight Law Center) 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. PT
11/1/2024 Friday Baylor Law School Fair
11/2/2024 Saturday 2024 Portland Area Law School Fair Smith Memorial Center Ballroom, Portland State University 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. PT
11/2/2024 Saturday Boston LSAC Law School Forum Renaissance Boston Waterfront Hotel 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. ET
11/4/2024 Monday UTSA Law Fair
11/5/2024 Tuesday UT Austin's Law School Fair Texas Union Building 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. ET 
11/7/2024 Thursday Texas A&M University Law School Fair 11:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. CT
11/9/2024 Saturday Houston LSAC Law School Forum JW Marriot Houston by the Galleria 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. CT

During the 2024-25 academic year, admissions representatives from Denver Law will attend  
recruitment events across the U.S. We encourage you to attend an event and meet a member 

of our team.


